2014 IHC Terra Star

Diesel

Serial Number 1HTKPSKKXEH775187

SPT/Forms/Equipment Picture Oct 8/21 - dhr



9:56 AM

09/15/22
Accrual Basis

Transaction Detail By Account
January 2013 through December 2022

Southern Pressure Testers Ltd.

Date Name Memo Amount Balance
Repair & Maintemence Exp -

#36 R&M

03/28/2014 Maxim install fuse for PTO-Maxim 598.51 598.51
04/13/2014 Summit Motors - AB change max road speed-Summit 64.33 662.84
05/31/2014 Pioneer Co-op snap/tarp strap-Co-op 12.72 675.56
06/01/2014 Tervita Corporation Tervita 150.00 825.56
06/03/2014 Sign Here Signs and...  decals-Signhere 511.69 1,337.25
06/05/2014 Summit Motors - AB seat coversSummit 147.46 1,484.71
06/05/2014 Summit Motors - AB wheel chck-Summit 57.40 1,542.11
08/01/2014 Master Card pressure gauges/tape/Apex/MC 176.43 1,718.54
08/01/2014 Master Card dash duster/Apex/MC 12.46 1,731.00
08/21/2014 Tervita Corporation Tervita 73.50 1,804.50
08/21/2014 Tervita Corporation Tervita 225.00 2,029.50
09/26/2014 Baker Hughes - Ven...  inhibitor 752.90 2,782.40
09/30/2014 Pioneer Co-op security snap-Co-op 7.24 2,789.64
10/14/2014 Tervita Corporation Tervita 362.00 3,151.64
10/14/2014 Summit Motors - AB toggle switches-Summit 116.30 3,267.94
10/16/2014 Summit Motors - AB winter front-Summit 208.80 3,476.74
11/18/2014 Cervus Equipment P...  head light-Cervus 23.05 3,499.79
11/18/2014 Tervita Corporation Tervita 283.00 3,782.79
11/19/2014 Summit Motors - AB oil filters-Summit 190.07 3,972.86
11/24/2014 Brake & Drive riderite compresso-B&D 441.10 4,413.96
11/30/2014 Pioneer Co-op cord-Co-op 38.49 4,452.45
11/30/2014 Master Card bushing/coupler/nipple-Apex-MC 40.15 4,492.60
12/08/2014 Magnum Trucks wired air compressor-Magnum Trucks 823.44 5,316.04
12/31/2014 Master Card hose-fitting-Apex-MC 99.20 5,415.24
01/23/2015 Summit Motors - AB repair 4X4- remove left front axle sensor-Summit 842.51 6,257.75
01/31/2015 Pioneer Co-op de-icer-Co-op 12.08 6,269.83
01/31/2015 Master Card hose-fitting-bushing-Apex-MC 716.44 6,986.27
02/02/2015 Packard Electric recorder rentals-Packard 435.93 7,422.20
02/09/2015 Packard Electric recorder rentals-Packard 507.09 7,929.29
02/28/2015 Summit Motors - AB took off winter front-repair head lite-Summit 134.14 8,063.43
02/28/2015 Pioneer Co-op galv cap 3/4-Co-op 15.08 8,078.51
03/01/2015 Dynamic Industrial S...  internal inspection-leakage test-Dynamic 333.14 8,411.65
05/01/2015 Master Card nipple-dust cap-Apex 51.13 8,462.78
06/16/2015 Magnum Trucks installed positive air shut down -Magnum (R&... 1,688.10 10,150.88
07/01/2015 Nitro gasket-Nitro 99.60 10,250.48
07/07/2015 Gentex Oilfield Man... pump parts-Gentex 808.35 11,058.83
07/17/2015 Gentex Oilfield Man... pump parts-Gentex 89.82 11,148.65
07/31/2015 Master Card needle valve-Apex-MC 79.64 11,228.29
09/14/2015 #40 - Ford F350 & tires - dhr (wire fee) (R&M - ... 1,210.00 12,438.29
10/05/2015 B & L Tire Services patch-B&L 29.08 12,467.37
10/09/2015 B & L Tire Services change over-B&L 203.40 12,670.77
10/18/2015 Central Energy Servi... heated water-Central 312.40 12,983.17
10/31/2015 Pioneer Co-op oil filter-Co-op 18.69 13,001.86
12/14/2015 Summit Motors - AB lose batt connections-replaced intake filter-inst... 904.85 13,906.71
12/15/2015 Jaycee Welding - AB Jaycee (R&M - tank baffle repair - dhr) 4,056.66 17,963.37
01/26/2016 Jaycee Welding - AB tank probes-Jaycee 409.84 18,373.21
01/31/2016 Pioneer Co-op 12 volt air compessor-Co-op 32.99 18,406.20
02/03/2016 Girodat Electric relays-Girodat 187.25 18,593.45
02/04/2016 Greyhound return pump-Greyhound 33.23 18,626.68
02/09/2016 Master Card pressure switch-MC 61.61 18,688.29
02/15/2016 Greyhound tank probe-Renown Idustries-Greyhound 68.30 18,756.59
02/20/2016 American Express pump-Northern Tool-Amex 160.18 18,916.77
03/01/2016 Master Card pressure gauge-saftey glasses-Apex-MC 88.84 19,005.61
03/01/2016 Master Card ball valve-nipple-Apex-MC 19.94 19,025.55
03/01/2016 Master Card tee-bushing-nipple-Apex-MC 6.16 19,031.71
03/15/2016 Dynamic Industrial S...  inspections--Dynamic 318.00 19,349.71
04/15/2016 Apex Distribution Inc. couplers-Apex 32712 19,676.83
04/19/2016 Summit Motors - AB oil filters-Summit 99.96 19,776.79
04/19/2016 Greyhound invoice 736128 paid twice - dhr -33.23 19,743.56
04/19/2016 Greyhound invoice 4882558 paid twice - dhr -68.30 19,675.26
04/26/2016 Apex Distribution Inc. pressure gauge-Apex 84.65 19,759.91
04/29/2016 Jaycee Welding - AB tank repair-Jaycee (repair not capital - dhr) 1,349.62 21,109.53
04/30/2016 Certified Laboratorie...  transmission fluid-Certified 293.87 21,403.40
05/25/2016 Summit Motors - AB transfer case rebuilt-Summit (repair not capital... 3,980.69 25,384.09
05/26/2016 Napa / UAP Inc. light-Napa 35.63 25,419.72
06/08/2016 Warner Industries S...  filter-Warner 13.64 25,433.36
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06/09/2016 Brake & Drive exhaust-B&D 41.10 25,474.46
06/24/2016 Apex Distribution Inc. fitting-hose-Apex 65.85 25,540.31
06/30/2016 Summit Motors - AB water sensor-Summit 34.85 25,575.16
07/07/2016 Summit Motors - AB hard start-Summit 670.69 26,245.85
08/05/2016 Summit Motors - AB repair cel on/no start hot-Summit 14.16 26,260.01
08/31/2016 Apex Distribution Inc. pressure gauge-Apex 84.68 26,344.69
09/20/2016 B & L Tire Services B&L 67.30 26,411.99
10/03/2016 Summit Motors - AB hose-Summit 85.66 26,497.65
10/03/2016 Napa / UAP Inc. clamps-Napa 126.43 26,624.08
10/03/2016 Brake & Drive hose-B&D 41.10 26,665.18
10/05/2016 Brake & Drive hose-B&D 82.21 26,747.39
10/06/2016 Brake & Drive diesel fuel conditioner-B&D 23.07 26,770.46
10/12/2016 Brake & Drive emergency brake-B&D 280.95 27,051.41
10/13/2016 B & L Tire Services B&L 22.26 27,073.67
10/14/2016 Summit Motors - AB front rim-rear rotor-Summit 114.16 27,187.83
11/08/2016 Summit Motors - AB Summit-brake rotors-calipers-wheel seals (rep... 1,311.98 28,499.81
11/25/2016 Summit Motors - AB Summit-wheel seals -90.24 28,409.57
11/25/2016 Summit Motors - AB Summit-break pads -92.84 28,316.73
12/06/2016 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-nipple 29.70 28,346.43
12/22/2016 Brake & Drive B&D- 4 way push-pull-valve 71.01 28,417 .44
01/03/2017 ParaMount Hydrauli... Paramount-air control valves 174.00 28,591.44
01/05/2017 Brake & Drive B&D air valve -61.06 28,530.38
01/15/2017 Greyhound Greyhound- Logan Indusries-air valve 37.15 28,567.53
01/31/2017 Pioneer Co-op Co-op-gear oil box 60.62 28,628.15
02/01/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-gear box oil 103.02 28,731.17
02/21/2017 B & L Tire Services B&L-6 tires (replacement not capital - dhr) 1,434.63 30,165.80
02/22/2017 Warner Industries S...  Warner 143.68 30,309.48
02/25/2017 River Runner Recre... River Runner-tank repair (repair not capital - dhr) 2,400.00 32,709.48
02/28/2017 Greyhound Greyhound-Gear Centre 33.97 32,743.45
02/28/2017 Master Card Edmonton Gear-seals-MC 32.92 32,776.37
03/08/2017 Great West Auto Ele...  GWA-back up alarm 68.23 32,844.60
03/08/2017 Packard Electric Packard-flow meter kit 205.25 33,049.85
03/21/2017 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-safety cable 15.60 33,065.45
03/24/2017 Rosenau Transport... Rosenau-Geara Centre 176.74 33,242.19
03/31/2017 Master Card transfer case seals-Edmonton Gear Centre-MC 51.57 33,293.76
04/01/2017 Greyhound Greyhound-Drive Products 66.25 33,360.01
04/05/2017 Skky Industrial Inc - ... inspect tank-Skky 557.44 33,917.45
05/11/2017 A&B Auto Centre A&B-tow 713.50 34,630.95
05/11/2017 Raven Oilfield Supply ~ Raven-pressure gauge 156.16 34,787.11
05/11/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-rear wheel hub nuts and bolts 520.22 35,307.33
05/11/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-rear wheel rims-seals 539.14 35,846.47
05/11/2017 B & L Tire Services B&L-change over 31.80 35,878.27
05/12/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-wheel seal 39.10 35,917.37
05/18/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-wheel seal -78.20 35,839.17
06/01/2017 Greyhound Greyhound-Summit 82.26 35,921.43
07/19/2017 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-pressure gauge 107.95 36,029.38
08/03/2017 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-fittings 49.33 36,078.71
10/17/2017 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-gauge 78.00 36,156.71
10/23/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-electronic troubleshoot 205.31 36,362.02
10/25/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-turbo air hoses 172.84 36,534.86
10/25/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-ABS brake sensors-connectors 123.04 36,657.90
10/27/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-turbo hose 62.24 36,720.14
11/13/2017 Drive Products Inc. Drive products-gear box seal 193.20 36,913.34
11/16/2017 Rosenau Transport... Rosenau-Gear Centre 179.51 37,092.85
11/17/12017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-turbo hose 62.24 37,155.09
11/30/2017 Pioneer Co-op Co-op-toggle switch 4.98 37,160.07
11/30/2017 Master Card MC-Applied Ind-speedy sleeves-seals 130.07 37,290.14
11/30/2017 Master Card MC-Gear centre-transfer case (repair not capit... 9,995.00 47,285.14
12/06/2017 B & L Tire Services B&L-rotation-torque 63.43 47,348.57
12/18/2017 Summit Motors - AB Summit-repair fuel system 195.48 47,544.05
12/18/2017 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-nipples 38.72 47,582.77
12/22/2017 Rosenau Transport... Rosenau-Hose Power 96.16 47,678.93
12/22/2017 Hose Power Canada... Hose Power 283.90 47,962.83
02/01/2018 TS&M Supply TS&M-valve 81.43 48,044.26
02/08/2018 #36 transfer case refund (Gear Centre chq #15... -1,500.00 46,544.26
02/28/2018 Pioneer Co-op Co-op-fiberglass repair kit for tank 34.88 46,579.14
03/02/2018 Brake & Drive B&D-compressor 496.51 47,075.65
03/10/2018 Kurt Weston #36 tow - KW/dhr 500.00 47,575.65
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03/31/2018 Master Card Diamond steel-#36 hose reel repairs 47.48 47,623.13
04/01/2018 Kane Instrumentatio...  Kane-repair gauge 106.95 47,730.08
04/04/2018 Automotive Unlimite...  Auto Unlimited 450.50 48,180.58
04/24/2018 Brake & Drive B&D-brass ftg 5.96 48,186.54
04/30/2018 Summit Motors - AB Summit-delete kit-install off road kit 9,041.25 57,227.79
05/05/2018 Raven Oilfield Supply Raven-gauges 156.00 57,383.79
05/05/2018 Raven Oilfield Supply ~ Raven-gauge 78.00 57,461.79
05/10/2018 Rosenau Transport... Rosenau-Hose power 95.86 57,557.65
05/11/2018 Hose Power Canada... Hose Power-pressure hose 287.95 57,845.60
05/24/2018 A&B Auto Centre A&B-tow 527.50 58,373.10
05/24/2018 Skky Industrial Inc - ... Skky-tank inspection 581.03 58,954.13
06/01/2018 Summit Motors - AB Summit-tranny oil 202.20 59,156.33
06/01/2018 Rosenau Transport... Rosenau-Hose power-paid wrong amount 4.79 59,161.12
06/30/2018 Master Card Low Cost - #36 tow to SC 350.00 59,5611.12
Total #36 R&M 59,511.12 59,5611.12
#38 R&M
03/13/2018 Napa / UAP Inc. Napa-pressure switch 72.07 72.07
Total #38 R&M 72.07 72.07

Total Repair & Maintemence Exp 59,5683.19 59,583.19
TOTAL 59,583.19 59,583.19

/Pugrc\\aseé ge_P R0 / 13

"V nto sevviee l’yh)/aﬁoz //‘7
Parked Jun | / 1&

Noi H-umited a lonative
@aw u—@r deli \76:83(\

Page 3



